.

KWV

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

FAIR E:

Reqf No. . 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 411026
FLO-ID 28503

1833

Susana
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investmaents Pt; Ltd t/a KWV 1109_38706
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511 Deliver

Gross Weight : 70.107kg

REMARKS: POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za
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901074
901333
501462
900170
900237
301477
900134
501081
901080

700022126
700024130
700025816
700022373
700025953
700026244
700026175
700024377
700024379

Ponchos Teguila Coffee 6x750ml cs
Ponchos Rosado Liqueur 6x750ml Bot
Paddy Irish Whigkey 12x750ml Ccs
KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x200ml Ccs
KWV Sparkling Cuvee Brut 6x750ml cs
KWV Clagsic Cape Blend 6{(750ml + Ne | CS
KWV Clagsic Merlot 6x750ml 2023 cs
Pruit Lagoon Pina Colada €x750ml Bot
Fruit Lagoon Mojito 6x750ml Bot

6 x 750 1.0 |1,556.94
6 x 750 137.00
12 x 750 1.0 |2,578.¢68
12 x 200 598.68
§ x 750 2.0 403.98
6 x 750 413.82
6 x 750 413.82
§ x 750 73.39
6 x 750 1.0 73.39

1,342.71

12.00 2.00 1,342.71 201.41 1,544.12
1.00 2.00 132.91 265.83 39.87 305.70
3.00 2.00 2,451.29 2,451.29 367.68 2,818.57
2.00 2.00 574.98 574.98 86.25% 661.23
1.70 2.00 38%.17 778.34 116.75 895.09
3.00 2.00 393.38 353.38 59.01 452.39
3.00 2.00 393.38 393.38 59.01 452.39
4.10 2.00 68.397 68.97 10.35 79.32
4.10 2.00 68.97 68.97 10.35 79.32

Liquor Runner Oos-London

Delivered by

2 STRELITZIA STRAAT

BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
CO0S - LONDON

Raceived in good crder

on behalf of Customer

conn: Y3

Signatufe:

Date: &\ ()_\\.LL—k '

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terma:

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR
Settlement Discount 109.33-
Payable after Discount 7.,179.20

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name :
Bank:

wWarshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




